
Boots on the Ground 5K &amp; 5 Mile - Boots on the Ground 5 Mile - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Adam Leary             5MM3034        1/6       29:29    5:53            
2     Rob Hawkins            5MM4044        1/4       29:41    5:56            
3     Hannah Alderfer        5MF2529        1/6       31:17    6:15            
4     Andrew Skinner         5MM3539        1/7       31:36    6:19            
5     Dan Hanna              5MM4549        1/8       31:57    6:23            
6     Adam Johnson           5MM3539        2/7       33:42    6:44            
7     Mitch Schrader         5MM4549        2/8       34:10    6:50            
8     Jeremy Smith           5MM4044        2/4       34:47    6:57            
9     Skyler McCully         5MM2529        1/5       36:25    7:17            
10    Jacob Johnson          5MM3034        2/6       36:27    7:17            
11    Robert Hamilton        5MM4549        3/8       36:31    7:18            
12    David Mears            5MM5559        1/6       36:53    7:22            
13    Benjamin Alderfer      5MM2529        2/5       37:05    7:25            
14    Allie Kracker          5MF2529        2/6       37:39    7:31            
15    Ethan Shrake           5MM2529        3/5       37:39    7:31            
16    Emily Lee              5MF2529        3/6       37:48    7:33            
17    Jim Kracker            5MM5559        2/6       37:58    7:35            
18    John Picard            5MM5054       1/11       38:25    7:41            
19    Theresa Hannen         5MF4549       1/14       39:02    7:48            
20    Alan Shall             5MM6569        1/2       39:05    7:49            
21    John Mcclay            5MM4549        4/8       39:10    7:50            
22    Renee Brenner          5MF6064        1/5       40:13    8:02            
23    Melinda Ault           5MF4044       1/15       40:26    8:05            
24    Jon Kellicker          5MM5054       2/11       41:08    8:13            
25    Jackie Aegerter        5MF4549       2/14       42:10    8:26            
26    Joe Dendinger          5MM3034        3/6       42:18    8:27            
27    Curt Rood              5MM4044        3/4       42:19    8:27            
28    Kathy Baker            5MF5054        1/9       42:47    8:33            
29    Chris Aegerter         5MM4549        5/8       42:58    8:35            
30    April Bertram          5MF4044       2/15       43:01    8:36            
31    Chris Zabel            5MM4549        6/8       43:05    8:37            
32    Brenda Lewis           5MF4044       3/15       43:17    8:39            
33    Charles Harland        5MM5054       3/11       43:38    8:43            
34    Lexi Grum              5MF4044       4/15       43:48    8:45            
35    Bala Cherukuri         5MM3539        3/7       43:48    8:45            
36    Marie Longo            5MF4549       3/14       43:59    8:47            
37    Cindy Morris           5MF3539        2/7       44:05    8:49            
38    Annaleigh Oakes        5MF3034       1/10       44:10    8:50            
39    Shelley Shankle        5MF4044       5/15       44:46    8:57            
40    Alan Fowler            5MM4549        7/8       44:50    8:58            
41    Stacie Stemm           5MF4549       4/14       44:52    8:58            
42    Kevin Tremmel          5MM5559        3/6       44:55    8:59            
43    Patti Sandlin          5MF4549       5/14       45:00    9:00            
44    Brian Busto            5MM3539        4/7       45:01    9:00            
45    Jennifer Hamilton      5MF4549       6/14       45:10    9:02            
46    Mike Haraczy           5MM5054       4/11       45:12    9:02            
47    Julie Russ             5MF4044       6/15       45:15    9:03            
48    Carla Sturm            5MF5054        2/9       45:21    9:04            
49    Shelly Hagan           5MF3034       2/10       45:24    9:05            
50    Kristine Whitmer       5MF5054        3/9       45:36    9:07            
51    Rick Lucas             5MM5054       5/11       46:05    9:13            
52    Rob Lucas              5MM5559        4/6       46:05    9:13            
53    JD Anderson            5MM5559        5/6       46:06    9:13            
54    Debra Gannon           5MF5054        4/9       46:35    9:19            
55    Monica Wilson          5MF3034       3/10       46:59    9:24            
56    Mary Walther           5MF6569        1/2       47:08    9:25            
57    Michelle Bowman        5MF4044       7/15       47:17    9:27            
58    Jaimee Rood            5MF4044       8/15       47:19    9:27            
59    John Milburn           5MM5559        6/6       47:20    9:28            
60    Brianna Richardson     5MF10U         1/2       47:23    9:28            
61    Marianne Hofacker      5MF5559        1/9       47:27    9:29            
62    Peggy Haraczy          5MF5559        2/9       47:40    9:32            
63    Morgan Rector          5MF2024        1/6       47:40    9:32            
64    Amii Richards          5MF2529        4/6       48:01    9:36            
65    Sarah McDonnel         5MF2024        2/6       48:13    9:38            
66    Angie Donaldson        5MF3539        3/7       48:32    9:42            
67    Joe Linton             5MM3539        5/7       48:36    9:43            
68    Joshua Reid            5MM3539        6/7       48:47    9:45            
69    Jennifer Penso         5MF3034       4/10       48:49    9:45            
70    Lyn Schott             5MF6064        2/5       48:52    9:46            
71    Victoria Escola        5MF3034       5/10       49:03    9:48            
72    Christina Youngblood   5MF3034       6/10       49:20    9:52            
73    Salvatore Gentile      5MM5054       6/11       49:34    9:54            
74    Todd Henry             5MM5054       7/11       49:35    9:55            
75    Pam Miller             5MF5559        3/9       49:41    9:56            
76    Dan Anastis            5MM5054       8/11       49:43    9:56            
77    Lea Myers              5MF4549       7/14       49:44    9:56            
78    Alan Seery             5MM2529        4/5       50:00   10:00            
79    Bob Smith              5MM7074        1/1       50:00   10:00            
80    Cindy Leasure          5MF6064        3/5       50:07   10:01            
81    Ashley Slone           5MF3034       7/10       50:10   10:02            
82    Tammy Mathia           5MF4549       8/14       50:10   10:02            
83    McKayla Phillips       5MF2024        3/6       50:12   10:02            
84    Cheryl Staley          5MF5559        4/9       50:32   10:06            
85    Brenna DeVendra        5MF3539        4/7       50:43   10:08            
86    Joellen Ionni          5MF5559        5/9       50:50   10:10            
87    Bill Boswell           5MM6569        2/2       51:01   10:12            
88    Mary Greene            5MF4549       9/14       51:28   10:17            
89    Jared McCully          5MM2024        1/2       51:31   10:18            
90    Vince Sette            5MM3034        4/6       51:31   10:18            
91    Wendell Carpenter      5MM3034        5/6       51:54   10:22            
92    Lindsey Bertram        5MF2024        4/6       52:19   10:27            
93    Sarah Hunt             5MF3539        5/7       52:20   10:28            
94    Lori Carle             5MF4549      10/14       52:24   10:28            
95    Lindy Anastis          5MF5054        5/9       52:24   10:28            
96    Judy Beck              5MF6064        4/5       52:38   10:31            
97    Barbara Habowski       5MF6064        5/5       52:59   10:35            
98    Anna Luxenburg         5MF4549      11/14       53:01   10:36            
99    Bob Viereck            5MM5054       9/11       53:32   10:42            
100   Susan Verble           5MF3539        6/7       54:08   10:49            
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101   Ann Luers              5MF5559        6/9       54:17   10:51            
102   Richelle Richardson    5MF3034       8/10       54:25   10:53            
103   Lindsey Phillips       5MF2529        5/6       54:29   10:53            
104   Jean Phillips          5MM2529        5/5       54:29   10:53            
105   Meredith Dutton        5MF3539        1/7       54:32   10:54            
106   Jean Craft             5MF6569        2/2       54:49   10:57            
107   Danette Elliott        5MF4044       9/15       55:10   11:02            
108   Stephanie Engel        5MF2529        6/6       55:20   11:04            
109   Melissa Krager         5MF4044      10/15       56:41   11:20            
110   Kimberly Major         5MF4044      11/15       56:42   11:20            
111   Chris Richardson       5MM3034        6/6       57:25   11:29            
112   Gabriella Richardson   5MF10U         2/2       57:25   11:29            
113   Wendi Juersivich       5MF4044      12/15       57:44   11:33            
114   MaKenzi Midcap         5MF2024        5/6       57:46   11:33            
115   Laura Cowles           5MF4044      13/15       57:50   11:34            
116   Christine Milburn      5MF5559        7/9       58:15   11:39            
117   Andy Kennard           5MM5054      10/11       58:59   11:47            
118   Carol Hawkins          5MF5054        6/9       59:00   11:48            
119   Sandra Suttle          5MF5559        8/9       59:02   11:48            
120   Patricia Rhoads        5MF5054        7/9       59:18   11:51            
121   Jenna Bouhall          5MF4044      14/15       59:18   11:51            
122   Sudhakar Jalli         5MM4044        4/4       59:44   11:56            
123   Jamie Wittensoldner    5MF3034       9/10     1:00:52   12:10            
124   David Greene           5MM4549        8/8     1:02:10   12:26            
125   Amber Schisler         5MF3539        7/7     1:03:05   12:37            
126   Karen Rohler           5MF5054        8/9     1:03:24   12:40            
127   Laura Mears            5MF5559        9/9     1:03:51   12:46            
128   Jarrid Bonam           5MM2024        2/2     1:04:39   12:55            
129   Kassandra Skully       5MF2024        6/6     1:05:33   13:06            
130   Lynett Mcclay          5MF4044      15/15     1:05:40   13:08            
131   Dan Badertscher        5MM5054      11/11     1:10:40   14:08            
132   Joanne Smith           5MF5054        9/9     1:10:42   14:08            
133   Tracey Viereck         5MF4549      12/14     1:12:07   14:25            
134   Lisa Hoffman           5MF4549      13/14     1:13:37   14:43            
135   Lucas Wrenn            5MM3539        7/7     1:16:49   15:22            
136   Desiree Salna          5MF3034      10/10     1:16:50   15:22            
137   Melanie Meek           5MF4549      14/14     1:26:15   17:15            
138   Ann Meek               5MF7074        1/1     1:26:15   17:15            
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